Individual Best Times (All Time)

Samuel Whittaker - (559102) - York City Baths Club - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:45.97
2:56.56
2:59.20
3:11.50

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:45.97
2:59.20
2:56.56

3:11.50

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

266
221
211

173

WA Pts

266
211
221

173

Round

H
H
H
H

Round

H
H
H
H

Date

02/12/13
03/11/12
10/12/12
12/12/11

Date

02/12/13
10112112
03/11/12
12/12/11

Meet

York City Baths Club Championships
York City Baths SC Regional Qualifier 2012
York City Baths Club Championships 2012

York City Baths Club Championships

Meet

York City Baths Club Championships
York City Baths Club Championships 2012
York City Baths SC Regional Qualifier 2012

York City Baths Club Championships

York
York
York

York

York
York
York

York

Venue

Venue

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

York City 4
York City 3
York City 4
York City 4

Club Swam Under Level

York City 4
York City 4
York City 3
York City 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



