Individual Best Times (All Time)

Samuel Whittaker - (559102) - York City Baths Club - 200 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:45.97	266	Н	02/12/13	York City Baths Club Championships	York	York City	4
2:56.56	221	Н	03/11/12	York City Baths SC Regional Qualifier 2012	York	York City	3
2:59.20	211	Н	10/12/12	York City Baths Club Championships 2012	York	York City	4
3:11.50	173	Н	12/12/11	York City Baths Club Championships	York	York City	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:45.97	266	Н	02/12/13	York City Baths Club Championships	York	York City	4
2:59.20	211	Н	10/12/12	York City Baths Club Championships 2012	York	York City	4
2:56.56	221	Н	03/11/12	York City Baths SC Regional Qualifier 2012	York	York City	3
3:11.50	173	Н	12/12/11	York City Baths Club Championships	York	York City	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS